
Northern Kentucky University Youth Symphony Orchestra 
2018-2019 Schedule (September –April) 

** ALL REHEARSALS ARE IN FA 126 – NKU** 
 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY NOTES 

Tuesday, September 11 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 1  

Tuesday, September 18 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 2 High String – sectional – 8:30 

Tuesday, September 25 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 3 Low String – sectional – 8:30 

Tuesday, October 2 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 4 Winds – sectional – 8:30 

Tuesday, October 9 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 5  

Tuesday, October 16 ----- ----- NKU FALL BREAK 

Tuesday, October 23 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 6  

Tuesday, October 30 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 7 High String – sectional – 8:30 

Tuesday, November 6 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 8 Low String – sectional – 8:30 

Tuesday, November 13 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 9 Winds – sectional – 8:30 

Tuesday, November 20 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 10  

Tuesday, November 27 6:30 - 8:30* Rehearsal 11 Extended Time 

Sunday, December 2 2:30pm (1:30pm call) Fall Concert Greaves Hall, NKU 

Tuesday, December 4  6:30 - 8:00 New Rep Reading  

    

Tuesday, January 8 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 1  

Tuesday, January 15 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 2 High String – sectional – 8:30 

Tuesday, January 22 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 3  Low String – sectional – 8:30 

Tuesday, January 29 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 4 Winds – sectional – 8:30 

Tuesday, February 5 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 5 High String – sectional – 8:30 

Tuesday, February 12 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 6 Low String – sectional – 8:30 

Tuesday, February 19 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 7 Winds – sectional – 8:30 

Tuesday, February 26 6:30 - 8:00 YSO Party! NKU Philharmonic Concert 

Tuesday, March 5 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 8  

Tuesday, March 12 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 9  
Tuesday, March 19 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 10  

Tuesday, March 26 6:30 - 8:00 Rehearsal 11  

Tuesday, April 2 6:30 - 8:30 * Rehearsal 12 Extended Time 

Sunday, April 7 2:30pm (1:30pm call) Spring Concert Greaves Hall, NKU 

    

    

    
Mr. James Ledbetter, NKUYSO Director          Email: ledbetterj2@nku.edu 
Phone 859-572-PREP (7737)                          Web: musicprep.nku.edu 
 
Inclement weather cancellations will be announced via email, on the Prep website, local news channels, and Remind. 


